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[GLU, SUL, ALC]
Kilimanjaro
Safrari Lager
Zanzibeer

[SUL, ALC]

Villa Cardea

ALC]

Safari White
Safari Dark

[GLU, ALC]

Safari Vodka

[GLU, ALC]

Safari Gin

[ALC]

Safari Brandy

[GLU, ALC]

Safari Whisky

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

TZS

11250
11250
11250

/500

/500
/500

/500

/500

/500

/500

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



AL $ TZS

Rose Marie Cherry 3.00 /500
Rose Marie Tripple Sec 3.00 /500
Coffee 2.00 5000
Espresso 2.00 5000
Cappuccino mw 3.00 /500
Latte muq 3.00 /500
Chocolate muwnum 3.50 8/50
ocal Black or Green Tea 2.00 5000
Detox green tea 2.00 5000
Herbal Tea 2.00 5000

Hibiscus, Camomile and Cinnamon 3.00 /500
Black tea, Cinnamon, Ginger, Star anise 3.00 /7500

Creole Coffee [MLK, ALC] 5.00 12500
Braﬂdy coffee mwxaw 5.00 12500
lced coffee mx 5.00 12500

5.00 12500

Classic Mojito su

White Rum, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime,
fresh mint leaves, topped up with sparkling
water, Angostura bitter

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



Dark and Spicy su

Spiced Rum, sugar cane syrup, fresh lemon juice, sliced
lemon, fresh mint leaves, sparkling water and Angostura
bitter

Old Fashion suy

White Rum, brown sugar, orange peel, Angostura bitter

Pina Colada mw
White Rum, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, coconut milk,
fresh cream

CaipirOSka [GLU, SUL]
Vodka, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime juice

The Bramble [GLU, SUL]
Gin, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime juice, pomegranate juice

Fruity Spritzer

Rose wine, elderflower syrup, sparkling water

Whisky Sour

Whisky, fresh lime juice, sugar cane syrup

$ TZS
5.00 12500

Tropical Heat
Vodka, pineapple juice, ginger, tabasco

Dawa
Spiced rum, Honey, brown sugar, lemon juice.

Jambo Jambo
Gin, passion fruit, grenadine syrup

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



$ TZS
4.00 10000

Mocktail of the day
Ask the Barman about his signature of the day

Virgin Colada m«

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh cream, grenadine
Syrup.

Virgin Mojito su
Fresh mint leaves, fresh lime, sugar cane syrup, sparkling
water

Mi | kS h d ke [GLU, MLK, NUT]

lce cream, milk, sugar cane syrup
Ask the barman the availability

Still
Sparkling
$ TZS
250 6250
Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Diet, Tonic
$ TZS
3.50 8750

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Peach

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



ON
SUPPLEMENT



[GLU, SUL, ALC]

Heineken

[ALC]
Camparil
Ricard Pastis
Aperol

[ALC]

Martini Rosso
Maritini Extra Dry
Maritini Bianco

[ALC]
Baccardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

[GLU, ALC]
Absolute Blue
Finlandia
Ciroc

[GLU, ALC]
Bombay Sapphire wun
Gordons
Beefeater Pink

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

$
5.50

.00
.00
.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
/.00

5.00
4.00
5.00

TZS

13750

12500
12500
12500

12500
12500
12500

12500
12500
12500

12500
12500
17500

12500
10000
12500

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



[ALC]

Napoleon

[ALC]

Chivas Regal - 12 years w
Johnny Walker Red Label @
Johnny Walker Black Label ww

[GLU, ALC]

J&B Rare

[GLU, ALC]

Glenfiddich - 12 years

[GLU, ALC]

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

[ALC]

Jagermeilster

[ALC]

Calvados Sylvain

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

5.00

/.00
.00
/.00

.00

3.00

6.00

[GLU, ALC]

/.00

5.00

/.00

TZS
12500

TZS
17500
12500
17500

12500

20000

15000

17500

12500

17500

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



[ALC]
Pimm’s No 1
isaronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Malibu
Amarula cream muw
Sambucca Vaccari
Kahlua
Triple Sec Luxardo
Curacao blue Retro

[ALC]
Tequilla Conquistador Gold
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver

[ALC]

Iris h coffee [GLU, MLK]

5.00
5.00
.00
.00
.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00

5.00
5.00

6.00

Jameson, coffee, sugar cane syrup, fresh cream

LOng Island Iced Tea [GLU, SUL]
Vodka, gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple sec,
fresh lemon juice and coke

Garibaldi

Camparl and orange juice

White Russian [GLU, SUL, MLK]
Absolute, coffee liqueur, fresh cream

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
10000

12500
12500

15000

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



Summer G & T

Gin, fresh cucumber, fresh mint leaves, tonic water

WhlSky Shake.w.su

Whyte and Mackay, Drambuie, grenadine syrup and fresh
lemon juice

AperOl Sprltz .[GLU, SUL]

Aperol, sparkling wine, fresh orange slice.

Came
Came
Came

White
Black
Light

Malboro White
Malboro Red

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

N N N N N

.50
.50
.50
.00
.00

TZS

11250
11250
11250
10000

10000

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



SOYA

CELERY

NUTS

PEANUTS

MUSTARD

LUPINS

SULPHATES

SESAME

GLUTEN

MILK

EGG

CRUSTACEAN

FISH

MOLLUSK

ALCOHOL

VEGETARIAN

PORK

BEEF

Please notify the restaurant manager should you have any
food allergies.

[SOY]
[CEL]
[NUT]
[PNT]
[MTD]
[LUP]
[SUL]
[SSE ]
[GLU]
[ MLK ]
[EGG]
[CRU]
[FSH]
[MLS]
[ALC]
[VEG]
[PRK]

[ BEF]

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



