MENU



BEERS [GLU, SUL, ALC] Kilimanjaro Safari Lager Zanzibeer	\$ 4.50 4.50 4.50	TZS 11250 11250 11250
BITTERS [SUL, ALC] Villa Cardea	3.00	7500
RUM [ALC] Safari White Safari Dark	3.00	7500 7500
VODKA [GLU, ALC] Safari Vodka	3.00	7500
GIN [GLU, ALC] Safari Gin	3.00	7500
BRANDY [ALC] Safari Brandy	3.00	7500
WHISKY [GLU, ALC] Safari Whisky	3.00	7500

LIQUORS [ALC]	\$	TZS
Rose Marie Cherry	3.00	7500
Rose Marie Tripple Sec	3.00	7500

HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee	2.00	5000
Espresso	2.00	5000
Cappuccino [MLK]	3.00	7500
Latte [MLK]	3.00	7500
Chocolate [MLK, NUT]	3.50	8750
Local Black or Green Tea	2.00	5000
Detox green tea	2.00	5000
Herbal Tea	2.00	5000

ATTITUDE ZANZIBAR TEA

Hibiscus, Camomile and Cinnamon 3.00 7500 Black tea, Cinnamon, Ginger, Star anise 3.00 7500

COFFEE COCKTAILS

Creole Coffee [MLK, ALC]	5.00	12500
Brandy coffee [MLK, ALC]	5.00	12500
Iced coffee [MLK]	5.00	12500

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 5.00 12500

Classic Mojito [SUL]

White Rum, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime, fresh mint leaves, topped up with sparkling water, Angostura bitter

Dark and Spicy [SUL]

Spiced Rum, sugar cane syrup, fresh lemon juice, sliced lemon, fresh mint leaves, sparkling water and Angostura bitter

Old Fashion [SUL]

White Rum, brown sugar, orange peel, Angostura bitter

Pina Colada [MLK]

White Rum, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh cream

Caipiroska [GLU, SUL]

Vodka, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime juice

The Bramble [GLU, SUL]

Gin, sugar cane syrup, fresh lime juice, pomegranate juice

Fruity Spritzer

Rosé wine, elderflower syrup, sparkling water

Whisky Sour

Whisky, fresh lime juice, sugar cane syrup

MATEMWE SPECIALITY \$ TZS 5.00 12500

Tropical Heat

Vodka, pineapple juice, ginger, tabasco

Dawa

Spiced rum, Honey, brown sugar, lemon juice.

Jambo Jambo

Gin, passion fruit, grenadine syrup

MOCKTAILS

\$ TZS 4.00 10000

Mocktail of the day

Ask the Barman about his signature of the day

Virgin Colada [MLK]

Pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh cream, grenadine syrup.

Virgin Mojito [SUL]

Fresh mint leaves, fresh lime, sugar cane syrup, sparkling water

Milkshake [GLU, MLK, NUT]

Ice cream, milk, sugar cane syrup Ask the barman the availability

WATER

Still Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

\$ TZS

2.50 6250

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Diet, Tonic

FRUIT JUICES

\$ TZS

3.50 8750

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Peach

ON SUPPLEMENT

BEERS [GLU, SUL, ALC] Heineken	\$ 5.50	TZS 13750
APERITIFS [ALC] Campari Ricard Pastis Aperol	5.00 5.00 5.00	12500 12500 12500
VERMOUTH [ALC] Martini Rosso Maritini Extra Dry Maritini Bianco	5.00 5.00 5.00	12500 12500 12500
RUM [ALC] Baccardi Carta Blanca Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Captain Morgan Dark Rum	5.00 5.00 5.00	12500 12500 12500
VODKA [GLU, ALC] Absolute Blue Finlandia Ciroc	5.00 5.00 7.00	12500 12500 17500
GIN [GLU, ALC] Bombay Sapphire [NUT] Gordons Beefeater Pink	5.00 4.00 5.00	12500 10000 12500

BRANDY [ALC] Napoleon	\$ 5.00	TZS 12500
PREMIUM WHISKY [ALC] Chivas Regal - 12 years [GLU] Johnny Walker Red Label [GLU] Johnny Walker Black Label [GLU]	\$ 7.00 5.00 7.00	TZS 17500 12500 17500
SCOTCH WHISKY [GLU, ALC] J&B Rare	5.00	12500
SINGLE MALT [GLU, ALC] Glenfiddich - 12 years	8.00	20000
IRISH WHISKY [GLU, ALC] Jameson	6.00	15000
TENNESSEE WHISKY (GLU, ALC Jack Daniel's		17500
DIGESTIFS [ALC] Jagermeister	5.00	12500
CALVADOS [ALC] Calvados Sylvain	7.00	17500

LIQUORS [ALC]

Pimm's No 1	5.00	12500
Disaronno	5.00	12500
Baileys Irish Cream	5.00	12500
Cointreau	5.00	12500
Malibu	5.00	12500
Amarula cream [MLK]	5.00	12500
Sambucca Vaccari	5.00	12500
Kahlua	5.00	12500
Triple Sec Luxardo	5.00	12500
Curacao blue Retro	4.00	10000

TEQUILA [ALC]

Tequilla Conquistador Gold	5.00	12500
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver	5.00	12500

COCKTAIL [ALC]

6.00 15000

Irish coffee [GLU, MLK]

Jameson, coffee, sugar cane syrup, fresh cream

Long Island Iced Tea [GLU, SUL]

Vodka, gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple sec, fresh lemon juice and coke

Garibaldi

Campari and orange juice

White Russian [GLU, SUL, MLK]

Absolute, coffee liqueur, fresh cream

Summer G & T [GLU]

Gin, fresh cucumber, fresh mint leaves, tonic water

Whisky Shake.[GLU, SUL]

Whyte and Mackay, Drambuie, grenadine syrup and fresh lemon juice

Aperol Spritz .[GLU, SUL]

Aperol, sparkling wine, fresh orange slice.

CIGARETTE	\$	TZS
Camel White	4.50	11250
Camel Black	4.50	11250
Camel Light	4.50	11250
Malboro White	4.00	10000
Malboro Red	4.00	10000

Please notify the restaurant manager should you have any food allergies.

[SOY]
[CEL]
[NUT]
[PNT]
[MTD]
[LUP]
[SUL]
[SSE]
[GLU]
[MLK]
[EGG]
[CRU]
[FSH]
[MLS]
[ALC]
[VEG]
[PRK]
[BEF]